FOI DISCLOSURE LOG NOV 19

Number

6195

6196

6197
6198

6199

6200

6201

6202
6203
6204
6205

6206
6207
6208

6209

Data Requested

Animal Welfare

Land Enforcement

Automatic Wash-Dry Toilets
Business Rates

Assistance renting a property

20mph limits and zones

Business Rates

Number of Noise Complaints
Policy Management System
Tower Blocks

Sale of electoral data

Long Term Empty Properties
Councillors Expenses

Voters General election and previous 2
elections

Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals

Reason Denied Working Days to Notes

Complete

information not held
Applicant referred to Lancashire
County Council who are responsible
0 for animal health and welfare
s30 Investigations and
Proceedings

s21 Information
reasonably accessible
to the applicant by
other means

REASON FOR DELAY: Information

not available within statutory

timescales

Applicant referred to Lancashire

County Council who are responsible
1 for highways

information not held

s21 Information
reasonably accessible
to the applicant by
other means

REASON FOR DELAY: Not
received response to our Request
for Further Information

18
8
Section 3(2) - Public
Authorities
3



6210

6211

6212

6213

6214

6215

6216

6217

6218

6219

6220

6221

6222

6223
6224

Missing Children Return Home Interview information not held

s21 Information
reasonably accessible
to the applicant by
other means

Schools used as Polling Stations

Commissioning of Lifestyle Improvement
Services

Tenders Energy and telecommunication
services

s21 Information
reasonably accessible
to the applicant by
other means

Taxi and Private Hire

Christmas lights

Accounts and Audit committee
Menopause/period policy

Celebrity Booking Council Events 2015 -

Payment Services Provider

School Patrol Officers information not held

Copy Report

Copies of documents relating to noise s30 Investigations and
nuisance Proceedings

Two Stroke Power Equipment

Council Contact Details

Applicant referred to Lancashire
County Council who are responsible
1 for social care or childrens services

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory

21 timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory

25 timescales
Applicant referred to Lancashire
County Council who are responsible
for education services and

1 highways

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory

24 timescales

19
1



6225

6226

6227

6228

6229

6230
6231

6232

6233

6234

Councillor Allowances

contracts and commissions

Business Rates

Software Systems Contracts Licences

Business Rates and Business Rates
Credits

Garage and garden plots
Email Management

Residential Placements for Adults and
Children

Pot Holes

PPI sectioned under S3/4 Mental Health

Act

s21 Information
reasonably accessible
to the applicant by
other means

s21 Information
reasonably accessible
to the applicant by
other means

s21 Information
reasonably accessible
to the applicant by
other means

Sec 31 (1) (a) —
Prevention and
Detection of Crime

information not held

information not held

information not held

REASON FOR DELAY: Not
received response to our Request
for Further Information

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

15

REASON FOR DELAY: Information

not available within statutory

timescales

Applicant referred to Lancashire

County Council who are responsible
1 for social care

Applicant referred to Lancashire

County Council who are responsible
1 for highways

Applicant referred to Lancashire
County Council who are responsible
1 for health and social care



6235

6236
6237
6238

6239

6240

6241

6242

6243

6244
6245

6246

6247

Spending over £250

Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals
High Rise Halls
Business Rates

Cyber Security Training

Specified Exempt Accommodation

Business Rates

Data Protection Officer

Personal Devices for Work

taxi drivers Wolverhampton
Pot Holes

Business Rates

Climate Emergency

Sec 31 (1) (a) -
Prevention and
Detection of Crime
s21 Information
reasonably accessible
to the applicant by
other means

Sec 31 (1) (a) -
Prevention and
Detection of Crime
information not held

s21 Information
reasonably accessible
to the applicant by
other means

information not held

s21 Information
reasonably accessible
to the applicant by
other means

REASON FOR DELAY: Information

not available within statutory
timescales

0

2

Applicant referred to Lancashire
County Council who commission
1 support and supported housing

1

REASON FOR DELAY: Information

not available within statutory
timescales

4
Applicant referred to Lancashire

County Council who are responsible

2 for highways



6248

6249
6250
6251

6252
6253
6254

highways works and s278 and s38
agreements

Christmas Decorations

external litter companies
Mandatory requirement for livery on
Licensed vehicles

Stray Dogs 14-19
Anti-Semitism
Dads Groups

information not held

Applicant referred to Lancashire
County Council who are responsible

2 for highways

0

9
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

9

5

Applicant referred to Lancashire
County Council who are responsible
1 for health and social care


















